
Thirlstane Castle,  Lauder 
 

18th/19th June 2022 
 

 

 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
    
 
 
 
   S.M.A.R.T. 
   Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing 
        Ravenslea,  Melrose Road,  Galashiels,  TD1  2AT                                                Telephone :  01896 – 752447 



Sprint 
No. Name Make Class Practice 1 Run 1 Run 2 Practice 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best Diff
117 Garry DICKSON 1980 Vauxhall Chevette HSR Classic Rally 27.79 26.51 24.26 24.65 23.38 23.32 23.32
5 Robert JOBSON Audi S3 Sports & Saloon 30.05 26.69 25.26 24.54 23.97 23.91 23.91 0.59
30 Steven MUIR 1971 Austin Healey Sprite Classic Sports 28.68 39.19 25.48 27.76 25.82 26.27 25.48 1.57
44 Malcolm MILNE 1981 Vauxhall Nova Classic Sports 30.69 28.73 27.42 26.63 25.85 25.79 25.79 0.31
13 Alastair BAPTIE Fiat X1/9 Classic Sports 27.95 26.31 26.03 26.03 0.24
64 Adam KINMOND 1979 Rover SD1 Vitesse Classic Sports 33.87 28.22 27.88 28.89 28.05 27.13 27.13 1.10
150 Sir Andrew McALPINE 1976 Ferrari 308 GTB Michelotto Classic Rally 29.79 28.33 27.22 27.22 0.09
27 Mario FERRARI Ferrari 308 GTB/C Classic Sports 30.17 28.77 27.78 28.23 27.68 27.68 0.46
63 John KINMOND 1971 DeTomaso Pantera GT4 Classic Sports 37.22 31.78 29.88 30.65 29.68 27.72 27.72 0.04
101 Jamie THORBURN Ford Escort Twincam Classic Sports 31.42 28.44 28.12 28.12 0.40
1 Andy ROBINSON 1964 Ford Falcon Thundersaloon Sports & Saloon 41.06 38.21 28.14 31.48 30.33 30.40 28.14 0.02
15 Stephen COOPER 1950 Cooper MG T10 Historic Sports 34.91 33.44 30.68 31.19 28.59 29.64 28.59 0.45
18 Sir John CHISHOLM Lola Mk1 Historic Sports 40.76 32.36 30.87 29.83 29.10 28.82 28.82 0.23
46 Colin ELSTROP 1964 TVR Grantura Historic Sports 33.68 33.15 30.52 31.17 29.22 28.85 28.85 0.03
99 Mark FORSTER Supercharged Mini Cooper S Classic Sports 34.62 31.26 29.05 NT 33.24 31.96 29.05 0.20
4 Chris CHILCOTT 1926 Fraser Nash Pre-War 34.17 31.58 30.48 32.82 32.57 29.18 29.18 0.13
3 Alasdair McCAIG Jaguar XK120 Historic Sports 34.90 31.25 29.71 29.45 29.26 29.23 29.23 0.05
17 Robert GATE Hill Scraggs E-Type Classic Sports 37.42 33.16 32.59 30.48 29.97 29.36 29.36 0.13
78 Jon BECKETT 1978 Corvette Stingray Classic Sports 55.48 32.12 32.60 30.10 30.16 29.46 29.46 0.10
72 Johnathan LOADER 1980 Tiga SC80 Sports 2000 Classic Sports 36.24 31.04 30.52 30.24 30.24 29.55 29.55 0.09
49 Darren McWHIRTER 1954 Lagonda V12 Historic Sports 38.75 34.24 30.81 31.24 30.01 30.35 30.01 0.46
52 John PACE 1977 MG BGT Classic Sports 36.61 33.18 32.29 32.16 31.58 30.10 30.10 0.09
8 John CLARK Jaguar E-Type Classic Sports 42.10 32.29 32.38 31.11 30.23 30.98 30.23 0.13
35 William BALFOUR 1929 Bugatti T35B Pre-War 34.40 32.33 31.75 31.89 31.22 30.46 30.46 0.23
11 Fraser EWART 1951 Bentley V8 Mk6 Special Historic Sports 36.33 34.58 32.24 32.13 32.11 31.29 31.29 0.83
101 Stuart THORBURN Ford Escort Twincam Classic Sports 36.56 31.69 32.17 31.69 0.40
40 Ian MORTON 1965 Austin A40 Farina Mk2 Historic Sports 35.68 32.99 33.22 32.89 32.48 31.74 31.74 0.05
69 Adam FORSTER Cambridge Bodied Austin 7 Special Historic Sports 38.38 36.05 34.79 35.09 33.26 32.80 32.80 1.06
7 Graeme FORRESTER 1985 MG B Works replica Classic Sports 39.20 39.29 38.21 35.33 34.98 34.12 34.12 1.32
71 Bruce McWHIRTER Jaguar C-Type Classic Sports 51.22 45.04 42.87 41.14 38.67 38.49 38.49 4.37
2 Branislav SUDJIC Bugatti Pre-War 51.53 50.26 49.11 48.29 48.19 70.33 48.19 9.70
13 Alastair BAPTIE 1970 MGB GT V8 Classic Sports 33.22 NT

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing



Jim Clark EV Motorsport Museum Trophy
No. Name Name Run 1 Name Run 2 Name Run 3
1 Eyemouth High School 1 Rory GIBSON 74.18 Chinmaya SHUZA 79.90 Rory MCREATH 79.32 233.40
5 Borders College 2 Summer GILIESPIE 83.96 Bonnie BROWN 82.22 Charlie ROBERTSON 81.13 247.31
2 Eyemouth High School 2 Jay MAITLAND 89.20 Thomas BELL 83.84 Chinmaya SHUZA 84.38 257.42
3 Kelso High School Mitchell ROBERTSON 89.20 Cory CRUDDAS 84.78 Kieran JAMES 86.33 260.31
7 Berwickshire High School Jake RICHARDSON 76.58 Pedro NANZONI 75.30 Lucas MANZONI 120.00 271.88
4 Borders College 1 Mark WILLIAMSON 95.77 Tomasz KOWALCZYK 90.12 David MILLIGAN 89.31 275.20
6 Knightswood Secondary School Calvin TURNER 96.31 Dominik URBANCZYK 120.00 Finlay GRANT 120.00 336.31
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